    APRH-8-38 DHID-690
Type Catalog number
................. .................................................................................................
................. ..................................................................................................
HID Downlights
8" APRH
Open Reflector
PAR38
All dimensions
are inches
(centimeters).
Example: APRH P3870M 8AR 120ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the boldface catalog nomenclature that best suits your needs and write it on the appropriate
line. Order accessories as separate catalog numbers (shipped separately).
APRH
Series
APRH
OptionsLamp designation
Metal Halide
        P3870M 70W PAR38
     P38100M 100W PAR38
P38150M 150W PAR38
Ceramic Metal Halide
  P3870MHC 70W PAR38
P38100MHC 100W PAR38
P38150MHC 150W PAR38
Voltage
120
277
347